

Certification to Close Committee

This Certification is used to express the intent to close the committee after all funds have been properly disbursed.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

FILED BY:	
Committee Name:	Committee to Elect Dione Pickett, Clerkof Super
Treasurer Name:	Diara Pickett
Treasurer Address:	2931 Moser Ln.
(include city, state, & zip)	Builincton, N.C. anais
Treasurer Phone:	336-227-9680

I certify that the above mentioned Committee intends to close and cease existence. Upon signing this certification, I declare that all funds have been distributed and reported (if required). In addition, no contributions will be accepted or disbursements made after the "Final Report" is filed or this form is signed. If the Committee at any future time intends to accept or spend funds in support or opposition of any candidate or ballot issue, a new political committee must be formed and registered with the Board of Elections before such activities may commence.

Committees that have filed under the \$1,000 threshold will only be required to sign this Certification. No "Final Report" will be required for committees meeting this criterion. Any Committee that did not file under the \$1,000 threshold must submit a "Final Report" with this Certification. This report must have a zero balance with no outstanding loans or debts.

S - 20 - 31Date Signed

RECEIVED

MAY Certification to Close Committee

THE

CRO-3400

Amendment **Disclosure Report Cover** ☐ Yes Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information. 1. Committee Information a. Fuli Name c. ID Number O Elect Dianeliakett ClerkofSuperior Coot o. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed on, N.C.27215 e. Phone Number 36 -7771-9189 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. Period End Date (mm/dd/yy) 5. Treasurer Full Name Dione 3021 5-20-2 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category) Candidate Campaign Party Municipal State/County Referendum PAC Referendum Organizational Organizational Organizational Independent Expenditure Joint Fundraiser Thirty-five day Quarterly Pre-referendum Legal Expense Fund Pre-primary First Final Pre-election Supplemental Final Second 7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) Pre-runoff Third Annual Booster Fund Semi-annual Fourth ___ Special Building Fund Mid Year Semi-annual Year End Mid Year 10. Special Report Name Other: X Final Year End 8. Number of Fundraisers this Report Special Tinal Special 11. Account Information 11. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name America . Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance 193 ها / CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Delivery Method Date Received: Employee: Normal Mail Registered Mail Date Postmarked: Employee: Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Date Scanned: Employee: Signer has not received Date Data Entered: Employee: mandatory training

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

MAY 21 2021

CRO-1000

August 2008

ALAMOR A COUNTY BOAT LA CAP SELECTED YOUR Hand delivered

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

Amendment

Yes No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and			/ \
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of	Report	3. ID Number
Committee to Elect Dione Pickett	Fir		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	Crost	Total this Reporting Perio	Total this d Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$7 193/6	\$7.193.16
<u>RECEIPTS</u>			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 6.04	\$ 6.04
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$7,199.20	\$ 7,199.20
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 9,20	\$ 9.20
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$7,190.00	\$7190.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 13	5, 16 and 17)	\$7.199.20	\$7.190.20
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub-	tract line 18)	\$ -0-	\$.7
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	in a Continue de la contraction de la contractio		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
CRO-1100 NC State Boar	d of Elections	·	August 2008

Disbursements	Pg
---------------	----

			Amendment	
Pg	1_	of 3	Yes Yes	No.

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee	Full Name (and Fun	d if applicable)	. 981 1970 1882 -			2. ID	Number	<u> </u>
Com	nitlee+ f	= lect D:	. C ~ E	Pickett	t Clerkots	upen or	Court	
3. Type of Dis	bursement (Pleas	e use separate Ci	RO-1310	forms for	each type of Disi	bursement.)		
Operating Ex					SChwitt/ Coo		Expenditures	
4. Payee Infor	mation			Add □	Remo√e		斯科特曼克莱瓦尔	
a. Full Name, N	Mailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordina	ted Committee Nam	e d. Com	nents	
(include city, state	e, & zip)			1				
Pied	mont Kes	eve Mis	5.67-	7 17	istered (Specify)			
0.	R = 1996			Federal	County:	_		
P. G.		V[L		State		ality: e. Electi	on Sum to Date	
7011	inston,	14.0.	_	_	<u></u>		0000	
						ارا 🌯 📗	000-	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i, Date (mın/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required I		
1	Check		124	1-21	\$ 1,000	Chair	ty Cartr.b	of ior
				-	\$			
4. Payee Inform	mation			Add \square	Remove			3.12
	ling Address & Phone	the control of the first of the	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ed Committee Name	d. Comn	nents	12.1.121
(include city, sta	•			***************************************			10. Mar 1999 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 199	
	Services,	Inc.						
_	x 5930			c. Level Regi	istered (Specify)			
4.00	X 2730			Federal	County:			
Midlat	-hian, Va	-611EG.		State	Municipa Municipa		on Sum to Date	_
	,	_				\$ 1,0	50000	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (r	um/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required F		_
,			24-		\$1,00000	7.	. 0 + 1 - 1	ر د د
	Check		A-4-	3	1,000	- rav 4	(Contribu	6102
				de esta de la] ³	and the first section		
4. Payee Inform			/=-	Add 🔲	Remove	1, 6		
	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comm	ents	-
(include city, sta		2 0						
The S	aluation 1	4rmy OZ	ŀ	c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)			
Alama	يم حو لأه ن مه	<i>†</i>	ļ	Federal	County:			
2112	~ H~ ~~~ (5 d	k− .		State	Municipal	lity: e. Electio	n Sum to Date	
Burlin	ston, N.	こってりるこう				\$5	00.00	
f. Account Code		h. Purpose Code	í Data (n	un/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k, Required R	emarks	
/		Au Larpose Code			\$500			,
	Check		J-4-			Char:	ty Contr.	<u>b</u> stion
	•				\$ -			
5. Total only th	is Page			a Maria, de d		\$ 2,	5000	
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages		Villa Santa			145 3 145		
2,300 (0.00) (2,33.6) (0.00)	line 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	00 if Opera	ating Expense	s)	\$		
	line 13b of Detailed Sum					l ^Ψ		
(This line goes in	line 13c of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if Coord	dinated Party .	Expenditures)		The second secon	_
7. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.) a	bove)				
A* - Media	B* - Printin	g	C* - Fu	ndraising		nother Cand		
E - Salaries	F* - Equipa			tical Party			Office Expenses	
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	S	K* - Of	fice Expens	ses Q* - Do	nation to Lo	egal Expense Fun	d .
O* Other	_ 3_4_9_3 ` : 1'' ` **		الاشتعال وأواريته	erata Wester	namitua, propiet kiloni	Aug State (1975)	Long Again, Services	
Codes require	e detailed explanation	on in required re	marks	neia (K)	Application of the second		The property of the state of th	

	report expenditures		ee for;	operating exp	Pg enses,	2 of contributions to	3 candidate	Amendment Yes political	Ø	No
	coordinated party ex ull Name (and Fun		Augusta Sta		a santagan		elentrol (e	2. ID Numbe	Sasta da C	44. Q
	to Elect		/ 5 	t. Clerko	かてい	nevine Co		W TIN TARRIDO		<u> </u>
	ursement (Plea	ise use separate C.	RO-1.	310 forms for a	each ty	vpe of Disbursen				
Operating E	6-101	Contributions to Can	ididates	Political Commit	tees/(')	namity C		arty Expenditure	S	<u> </u>
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	2 Shadin Cope and he may have been a per-		Remove			200	
	ng Address & Phone		b. Co	ordinated Comm	tittee Na	ime	d, Com	nents		28.00
(include city, state,		_	1							
Theheuk	emia thym	phi now Society	c. Le	vel Registered (Sp	necify)					
P. 0 B 0	X 980 11	,		Federal	₽.	County:	***			
luc chin	-ton D.C			State		Municipality:	e. Electi	on Sum to Date		
wesitt.	ston, D.C.	1-7020					\$50	1646		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	l.	Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount	k. Requ	ired Remarks		
	Clark		5	-7-21		\$506	Chari-	ty Conti	batic	ハン
						\$		1	-3.5	
4. Payee Inform	ation		Ádd			Remove				
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b, Co	ordinated Commi	ittee Na	me	d. Com	nents		
(include city, state,	& zip)									
Hospic	<u>د</u>		n I et	el Registered (Sp	necify)					
914 64	raped Hill	Ros.	Ħ	Federal	7 -	County:	4			
	DIC.	100		State		Municipality:	e. Electi	on Sum to Date		
Burlin	Ston, N.C.	· 01/01/2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		***************************************	\$4,0	0000		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	[i,]	Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	j. Amount	k. Regui	red Remarks		
1	Check		ر	1-9-21		\$4,00000	Cha.	rity Cont	-vi b ot	-L6Y
						\$				
4. Payee Inform	ation	and all records a Digital	Add			Remove	(L186) (61) (91			
	ng Address & Phone		b. Co	ordinated Commi	ittee Na	me	d. Comn	1ents		
(include city, state, o	& zip)									
Sperat	ion Smil	ء ا	c. Lev	el Registered (Sp	ecify		<u> </u>			
P.G. Ba	ion Smil. ox 75858	18		Federal	团	County:	1			
				State		Municipality:	4.1 2.4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	on Sum to Date		7/200
10 pera	-, Ks.666	73 7 73 7					\$ 19	000	•	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. I	Date (mm/dd/yyyy	y)	j. Amount		red Remarks		2000 AN
1	Theak		4.	-9-21		\$19000	Chan	ity Cont	ribut	(0)
				,		\$				
5. Total only thi	s Page		r s si		S E II	er en	\$ 4, 6	90.00		
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages						11			

(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) \$ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above) A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate E - Salaries
I - Postage F* - Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses J - Penalties K* - Office Expenses Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund O* - Other * Codes require detailed explanation in required remarks field (k)

\mathbf{Di}	ch	111	CO	m	Δn	te
\boldsymbol{D}	วม	ш	30	111	СП	w

_		Amendme:	nt
Pg 🛂 ᢃ	of 3_	_	No No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee	Full Name (and Fu	nd if applicable)				2. ID Number
Comm	litte to E	· lect n:	Cne	Picker	ttClerk&	Court
3. Type of Dis		e use separate C				
Operating Ex	A Complete of the Complete of	ontributions to Candid				oordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infor	mation			Add	Remove	E CENTRAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP
a. Full Name, N	Mailing Address & P	none		b. Coordina	ted Committee Na	me d. Comments
(include city, state	e, & zip)					
Bank	. of Ame	ير د		c. Level Reg	istered (Specify)	
P. O. T	B 0x 152	-84		Federal State	County Munici	<u> </u>
W:In	ninston,	Del. 198.	5_9	State	Munici	\$ 6. 05
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k, Required Remarks
1	 	·	2-20	ब्रें	9.00	S Cl
Ţ	4. ********* <u>&</u>	Developed	There	<u>~ > </u>	_	11 115
	*1	L. Common communication of the last of the	A-50	1-91	\$3.00	
	mation			Add 🔲	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail include city, sta)	lling Address & Phone ate, & zip)			b. Coordinat	ted Committee Nan	ne d. Comments
	^					
Diane	· Picket	T			istered (Specify)	
2931	Moserhi	\wedge		Federal	County:	
- •				State	<u>∟</u> Municip	pality: e. Election Sum to Date
y or li	nston, 1	1.C.allal.	<u>ک</u>			\$3.70
. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	h (-1 ,		اسم	10-21	\$3.20	Stamps 1050
{	15		- 64	·	s	
and the second second		David State of State of		o Oktobro de la constanta	The secretary of the second	
. Payee Inform				Add	Remove	
•	ling Address & Phone			B. Coordinate	ed Committee Nam	ne d. Comments
(include city, sta	ne, & zip)			1		i
				c. Level Regis	stered (Specify)	─ ┤
			I	Federal	County:	
					County:	ality: e. Election Sum to Date
			j	Federal	County:	•
			ļ	Federal State	County: Municip	\$
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (r	Federal State	County: Municip j. Amount	•
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i, Date (r	Federal State	County: Municip	\$
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i, Date (r	Federal State State	County: Municip j. Amount	\$
		h. Purpose Code	i, Date (r	Federal State State	County: Municip j. Amount \$	\$ k. Required Remarks
. Total only th	is Page	h. Purpose Code	i, Date (r	Federal State State	County: Municip j. Amount \$	\$
. Total only th . Total of ALL	is Page . CRO-1310 Pages			Federal State State	J. Amount \$ -	\$ k. Required Remarks
. Total only th Total of ALL (This line goes in	is Page . CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-11to	00 if Oper	Federal State State	j. Amount \$ \$ -	k. Required Remarks
. Total only th . Total of ALL (This line goes in (This line goes in	is Page CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-110 nmary Page CRO-110	00 if Oper 00 if Cont	Federal State State mm/dd/yyyy) rating Expense trib to Candida	j. Amount \$ \$ -	k. Required Remarks
. Total only th . Total of ALL (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in	is Page , CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun line 13c of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-110 nmary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	00 if Oper 00 if Cont 00 if Coor	Federal State State Mm/dd/yyyy) rating Expense trib to Candida dinated Party	j. Amount \$ \$ -	k. Required Remarks
. Total only th . Total of ALL (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in	is Page CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun line 13c of Detailed Sun Odes (List detailed	nmary Page CRO-116 nmary Page CRO-116 nmary Page CRO-116 expenditure code	00 if Oper 00 if Cont 00 if Coor in (h.) ?	Federal State State Mmm/dd/yyyy) rating Expense trib to Candida dinated Party above)	j. Amount \$	k. Required Remarks
(This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in Purpose Co * - Media	is Page CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun line 13c of Detailed Sun odes (List detailed B* - Printin	amary Page CRO-116 amary Page CRO-116 amary Page CRO-116 expenditure code	00 if Oper 00 if Cont 00 if Coon in (h.) a C* - Fu	Federal State State mm/dd/yyyy) rating Expense trib to Candida rdinated Party above) indraising	j. Amount \$ To	k. Required Remarks 4 4 2 0 7 9 9 0 8 1 1 1 Another Candidate
. Total only th . Total of ALL (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in . Purpose Co * - Media - Salaries	is Page CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun line 13c of Detailed Sun Odes (List detailed B* - Printis F* - Equip	amary Page CRO-110 amary Page CRO-110 amary Page CRO-110 expenditure code ag ment	00 if Oper 00 if Cont 00 if Coon in (h.) 2 C* - Fu G - Poli	Federal State State State Manual State St	J. Amount \$	k. Required Remarks Another Candidate olding Public Office Expenses
Total only the Total of ALL (This line goes in (This line goes in (This line goes in Purpose Co	is Page CRO-1310 Pages line 13a of Detailed Sun line 13b of Detailed Sun line 13c of Detailed Sun odes (List detailed B* - Printin	amary Page CRO-110 amary Page CRO-110 amary Page CRO-110 expenditure code ag ment	00 if Oper 00 if Cont 00 if Coon in (h.) 2 C* - Fu G - Poli	Federal State State mm/dd/yyyy) rating Expense trib to Candida rdinated Party above) indraising	J. Amount \$	k. Required Remarks 4 4 2 0 7 9 9 0 8 1 1 1 Another Candidate



Certification to Return to Active Status

This Certification is used by Candidate, Party, PACs and Referendum Committees which have previously filed the Certification of Inactive Status and now wish to return to an active status.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

FILED BY:	6
Committee Name:	Committee to Elect Dione Pickett Clerkot
Гreasurer Name:	Diae A Dickett
Treasurer Address:	2931 Moser Ln.
include city, state, & zip)	Fortington N.C. 20215
	3,
Treasurer Phone:	386-227-9686
rom filing disclosure repo- ectivity alters the status of uch committee to begin in expenditures made that has	ned candidate/political committee, which has been of inactive status and exempt orts, intends to accept contributions and/or make expenditures. This intention of if the above named candidate/political committee to active status and requires filing disclosure on the appropriate schedule. All contributions received and/or over not been previously reported will be disclosed on the next scheduled report will be filed as scheduled. An amended Statement of Organization (CRO-2100 s form.

1 - 19 - 3 Date Signed

RECEIVED

BY: JG